
Sub-junior Boys -70 Left

1 SONDRE LYSNE WALAKER - Norway

2 ADNE FOSSEN - Norway

Sub-junior Boys +70 Left

1 AUGUST LARSEN ERIKSEN - Norway

2 ALEXANDRU PACURAR - Romania

3 MARCO SISKA SIMONSEN - Norway

4 VEGARD HORGE - Norway

5 ADNE FOSSEN - Norway

6 SONDRE LYSNE WALAKER - Norway

Sub-junior Girls -65 Left

1 TUVA HAUGER KJERLAND - Norway

2 HANNA EMILIE TOLAAS - Norway

3 FRIDA EIKHAUGEN - Norway

4 MYROSLAVA MELNYK - Ukraine

5 IDA CHARLOTTE NETLAND - Norway

6 SIGNE BERGSVIK NYMO - Norway

7 ADA MEDHUS - Norway

Sub-junior Girls +65 Left

1 TUVA HAUGER KJERLAND - Norway

2 HANNA EMILIE TOLAAS - Norway

3 INANDA C PRESTEGARD - Norway

4 ISELIN EINES - Norway

Junior18 Boys -75 Left

1 HAAVARD MANNSAAKER - Norway

2 LEO AANDAHL - Norway

3 NOAH AARMOT - Norway

4 NIKOLAI SUNDE FJOLSTAD - Norway

5 JOACHIM LEXIE HOILAND - Norway

6 JOHANNES BRINCHMANN - Norway

7 ALEXANDER SOLDAL - Norway

Junior18 Boys -85 Left

1 ASBJORN KJERLAND - Norway

2 SAMUEL EINES - Norway

3 HAAVARD MANNSAAKER - Norway

4 HAKON NYMO - Norway
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Junior18 Boys +85 Left

1 JOHANNES HARTMAN-THIM - Norway

2 MARTIN NORDHAGEN - Norway

3 KARSTEIN M PAASKE - Norway

4 ASBJORN KJERLAND - Norway

5 HAKON NYMO - Norway

6 ADRIAN MO ROGNES - Norway

Junior18 Girls -65 Left

1 HILDA GRANLUND - Sweden

2 INE KAASBOLL SKJEGSTAD - Norway

3 ARIEL ANGELL MAAGE - Norway

4 KIRSTEN HELLSTAD - Norway

5 HANNA EMILIE TOLAAS - Norway

6 ELENA RAANES RABBE - Norway

7 ERIKA NARHEIM GILLE - Norway

Junior18 Girls +65 Left

1 MARIA KARLSEN - Norway

2 VICTORIA BERGER - Norway

3 ZILAN MERCAN - Sweden

4 MELINA MO - Norway

5 INE KAASBOLL SKJEGSTAD - Norway

6 ARIEL ANGELL MAAGE - Norway

7 INANDA PRESTEGARD - Norway

Junior23 Boys -75 Left

1 SONDRE TVEIT BREKKE - Norway

2 ALGOT EKNOR - Sweden

3 BREDE HELLSTAD - Norway

4 OLIVER SKRYSETH - Norway

Junior23 Boys -85 Left

1 DANIEL GJERLOEV - Norway

2 LINUS KNUTSSON - Sweden

3 SINDRE BERGSTROM HELLEVANG - Norway

4 RUNAR BERG - Norway

5 MARKUS JOHANSEN - Norway

6 SIVERT ESPETVEDT - Norway

7 ALEXANDER RAANES HAGEN - Norway

8 DAVID THORKILDSEN - Norway

9 PETTER NORDHAGEN - Norway

10 OLIVER SKRYSETH - Norway
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Junior23 Boys +85 Left

1 OSCAR CRONBLAD - Sweden

2 JAKOB GROTTEBO - Norway

3 JAKUB PANTALEK - Czech Republic

4 JOHANNES HARTMAN-THIM - Norway

5 ANDERS BERGSTROM  HELLEVANG - Norway

6 MARTIN NORDHAGEN - Norway

7 ERLEND EIDE - Norway

8 MARCUS SVENDSEN - Norway

9 OLE JOHANNES SYLTE - Norway

10 WILLIAM ESKELAND - Norway

Junior23 Girls -75 Left

1 SUNNEA STROMBERG - Sweden

2 AMANDA KRISTENSSON - Sweden

3 MARIA KARLSEN - Norway

Senior Men -70 Left

1 SONDRE TVEIT BREKKE - Norway

2 ANDRE ENGENE - Norway

3 STIAN BAKKE - Norway

4 TERJE RAMSE - Norway

5 JAN ARTHUR AUNE - Norway

6 VLADUT-ANDREI PURICE - Norway

7 KJETIL GUNDERSEN - Norway

8 SIMON VIDNES - Norway

Senior Men -75 Left

1 MARTIN HANSSEN - Norway

2 VLADIMIR TOLIC - Norway

3 ADEM VURUCU - Norway

4 MARIUS TRAEET - Norway

5 JAN-ERIK SUNDE - Norway

6 BREDE HELLSTAD - Norway

7 STEIN FURUHAUGEN - Norway

8 ELIAS BJORNEVIK - Norway

9 ALGOT EKNOR - Sweden

10 ANDERS MARTIN ASKELI - Norway
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Senior Men -80 Left

1 KASPARS GRAVIS - Latvia

2 RAIMONDS LIEPINS - Latvia

3 PATRICK BERG - Sweden

4 TOMMY MORTENSEN AARLI - Norway

5 SERGIY MELNYK - Ukraine

6 DANIEL GJERLOEV - Norway

7 MARTIN HANSSEN - Norway

8 SIMEN A S JANSEN - Norway

9 VLADIMIR TOLIC - Norway

10 ELIAS TRAAEN - Norway

11 ELIAS BJORNEVIK - Norway

12 ADEM VURUCU - Norway

13 THORVALD FODNES - Norway

14 ANDERS MARTIN ASKELI - Norway

15 STEFAN ARNESEN - Norway

16 STEIN FURUHAUGEN - Norway

17 SIGURD NILSEN - Norway

18 VIDAR HEGGEN - Norway

19 LINUS KNUTSSON - Sweden

20 SVEIN MAAGE - Norway

Senior Men -85 Left

1 GLENN BENGTSSON - Sweden

2 RONNY RISOEN - Norway

3 ESPEN VETNES - Norway

4 FRODE ANDERSEN - Norway

5 OLE BJOERN BRAATHEN - Norway

6 ANDERS WILMANN - Norway

7 BJOERNAR ANDRE SAND MARTINSEN - Norway

8 SIVERT ESPETVEDT - Norway

9 RUNAR BERG - Norway

10 BARTOSZ RYBACKI - Poland

11 MARKUS JOHANSEN - Norway

12 HARALD SIGMOND - Norway

13 AXEL VON BERGEN - Norway

14 BRENTON RICCI - Norway

15 ELIAS TRAAEN - Norway

16 PETTER NORDHAGEN - Norway

17 SVEIN MAAGE - Norway

2023 Norges Cup 1 - Hardanger Open 4/16

Standings



Senior Men -90 Left

1 EMIL EKSTROM - Sweden

2 TOMS ROZITS - Latvia

3 NIKLAS NANNESTAD - Sweden

4 ALEKSANDER HEIMDAL - Norway

5 MAGNE NETLAND - Norway

6 REIDAR SKOFTEBY - Norway

7 FRANK ROGER HEIMDAL - Norway

8 NJAL KAARDAL GOLF - Norway

9 AXEL VON BERGEN - Norway

10 JAKOB GROTTEBO - Norway

11 JOHANNES HARTMAN-THIM - Norway

Senior Men -100 Left

1 BAARD GRINDHEIM - Norway

2 OSCAR CRONBLAD - Sweden

3 EIVIND BOE JOHANNESSEN - Norway

4 LARS ENDRE TOLLEFSEN - Norway

5 OEYVIND BIRKELAND - Norway

6 SONDRE BERGET - Norway

7 MATHIAS SLETTENES - Norway

8 ANDERS BERGSTROM  HELLEVANG - Norway

9 OLAV NIKOLAI SLETTNES - Norway

10 WILLIAM ESKELAND - Norway

11 JAKOB ENDESTAD - Norway

12 GJERMUND BERGSTROM HELLEVANG - Norway

Senior Men -110 Left

1 JOACHIM SKAAREN - Norway

2 RICARDAS ANDREKUS - Norway

3 TONY KVAM BJORKUM - Norway

4 BJARNE SONDERLAND - Norway

5 VETLE SOMMERSTAD - Norway

6 GUTTORM BAKKEN DUKAN - Norway

7 ANDERS SVENSSON - Sweden

8 MARTIN AUDIL MARTINSEN - Norway
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Senior Men +110 Left

1 MARKUS MORICKE - Sweden

2 SINDRE HALLAND THORBJOERNSEN - Norway

3 TOMMY SONDERLAND - Norway

4 RICARDAS ANDREKUS - Norway

5 BJORNAR LANGSETH - Norway

6 ATLE ULRIKSEN - Norway

7 OYVIND HAUGRAV - Norway

8 EIRIK JOHNSEN - Norway

9 MARCO LYNGSTAD - Norway

10 STEFFEN GODOY - Norway

11 SIGBJOERN SONDERLAND - Norway

12 SONDRE STORIHLE - Norway

13 VETLE SOMMERSTAD - Norway

14 HARRY HAUGE - Norway

15 MARTIN AUDIL MARTINSEN - Norway

16 HENRIK MONSEN - Norway

Senior Women -65 Left

1 VIKTORIA KARLSSON - Sweden

2 EMELIE LINDROTH - Sweden

3 ERIKA BENGTSSON - Sweden

4 AMANDA KRISTENSSON - Sweden

5 SANDRA ROEDLAND - Norway

6 GRY ANETT WIEN - Norway

Senior Women -75 Left

1 FIA REISEK - Sweden

2 EMELIE LINDROTH - Sweden

3 EBBA LINDSTEDT - Sweden

4 PETRA DAMM - Sweden

5 MARIA KARLSEN - Norway

6 SUNNEA STROMBERG - Sweden

Senior Women +75 Left

1 ANNA GRONLUND ERIKSSON - Sweden

2 JENNY THORNING - Sweden

3 ELISE AAGEDAL - Norway

4 ANNE GJERDALEN - Norway
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Para Men open Left

1 JOERN KJELSNES FRIVIK - Norway

2 EINAR STENE - Norway

3 RENE ERNST FRITZ - Switzerland

4 JAN ARTHUR AUNE - Norway

Para Men standing Open Left

1 JOERN KJELSNES FRIVIK - Norway

2 EINAR STENE - Norway

3 JAN ARTHUR AUNE - Norway

Master Men -80 Left

1 SERGIY MELNYK - Ukraine

2 ADEM VURUCU - Norway

3 RAMUNAS BARZDA - Norway

4 SVEIN MAAGE - Norway

5 VIDAR HEGGEN - Norway

6 LARS HENRIK EIKEHAUGEN - Norway

7 JOHN SVERRE FELLE - Norway

Master Men -100 Left

1 BAARD GRINDHEIM - Norway

2 MAGNE NETLAND - Norway

3 TORBJORN VOLLAN - Norway

4 ARVID HELLEVANG - Norway

5 HARALD SIGMOND - Norway

6 JAN EGIL NYMO - Norway

7 PETTER ANDERSEN - Norway

8 RAMUNAS BARZDA - Norway

Master Men +100 Left

1 ARE STRONEN - Norway

2 BJARNE SONDERLAND - Norway

3 FRODE SKJEGSTAD - Norway

4 OEYVIND BIRKELAND - Norway

5 JAN EGIL NYMO - Norway

6 ROY SVALHEIM - Norway

7 ATLE ULRIKSEN - Norway

Master Women open Left

1 JENNY THORNING - Sweden

2 BEATE A RAANES - Norway
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Grandmaster Men -80 Left

1 PER ERIK BERGER - Norway

2 VIDAR HEGGEN - Norway

3 JAN ARTHUR AUNE - Norway

Grandmaster Men -100 Left

1 OTTAR BERG - Norway

2 PER ERIK BERGER - Norway

3 ARNE THUEN - Norway

4 PETTER ANDERSEN - Norway

5 ARVID HELLEVANG - Norway

Grandmaster Men +100 Left

1 ANDERS SVENSSON - Sweden

2 OTTAR BERG - Norway

3 FRODE SKJEGSTAD - Norway

4 PETTER ANDERSEN - Norway

5 ROY SVALHEIM - Norway

6 RONNY ISACHSEN - Norway

Sub-junior Boys -70 Right

1 SONDRE LYSNE WALAKER - Norway

2 ADNE FOSSEN - Norway

Sub-junior Boys +70 Right

1 ALEXANDRU PACURAR - Romania

2 AUGUST LARSEN ERIKSEN - Norway

3 MARCO SISKA SIMONSEN - Norway

4 SONDRE LYSNE WALAKER - Norway

5 ADNE FOSSEN - Norway

6 VEGARD HORGE - Norway

Sub-junior Girls -65 Right

1 HANNA EMILIE TOLAAS - Norway

2 TUVA HAUGER KJERLAND - Norway

3 MYROSLAVA MELNYK - Ukraine

4 IDA CHARLOTTE NETLAND - Norway

5 FRIDA EIKHAUGEN - Norway

6 ADA MEDHUS - Norway

7 SIGNE BERGSVIK NYMO - Norway
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Sub-junior Girls +65 Right

1 INANDA C PRESTEGARD - Norway

2 ISELIN EINES - Norway

3 TUVA HAUGER KJERLAND - Norway

4 HANNA EMILIE TOLAAS - Norway

5 MYROSLAVA MELNYK - Ukraine

Junior18 Boys -75 Right

1 HAAVARD MANNSAAKER - Norway

2 NIKOLAI SUNDE FJOLSTAD - Norway

3 NOAH AARMOT - Norway

4 JOHANNES BRINCHMANN - Norway

5 LEO AANDAHL - Norway

6 ALEXANDER SOLDAL - Norway

7 JOACHIM LEXIE HOILAND - Norway

Junior18 Boys -85 Right

1 ASBJORN KJERLAND - Norway

2 SAMUEL EINES - Norway

3 HAAVARD MANNSAAKER - Norway

4 HAKON NYMO - Norway

Junior18 Boys +85 Right

1 JOHANNES HARTMAN-THIM - Norway

2 MARTIN NORDHAGEN - Norway

3 KARSTEIN M PAASKE - Norway

4 ADRIAN MO ROGNES - Norway

5 ASBJORN KJERLAND - Norway

6 HAKON NYMO - Norway

Junior18 Girls -65 Right

1 HILDA GRANLUND - Sweden

2 INE KAASBOLL SKJEGSTAD - Norway

3 ELENA RAANES RABBE - Norway

4 KIRSTEN HELLSTAD - Norway

5 ARIEL ANGELL MAAGE - Norway

6 ERIKA NARHEIM GILLE - Norway
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Junior18 Girls +65 Right

1 ZILAN MERCAN - Sweden

2 VICTORIA BERGER - Norway

3 MARIA KARLSEN - Norway

4 INANDA PRESTEGARD - Norway

5 MELINA MO - Norway

6 ARIEL ANGELL MAAGE - Norway

7 INE KAASBOLL SKJEGSTAD - Norway

Junior23 Boys -75 Right

1 ALGOT EKNOR - Sweden

2 OLIVER SKRYSETH - Norway

Junior23 Boys -85 Right

1 DANIEL GJERLOEV - Norway

2 LINUS KNUTSSON - Sweden

3 SIVERT ESPETVEDT - Norway

4 RUNAR BERG - Norway

5 MARKUS JOHANSEN - Norway

6 SUHJA KHAN - Norway

7 PETTER NORDHAGEN - Norway

8 SINDRE BERGSTROM HELLEVANG - Norway

9 DAVID THORKILDSEN - Norway

10 OLIVER SKRYSETH - Norway

11 ALEXANDER RAANES HAGEN - Norway

Junior23 Boys +85 Right

1 OSCAR CRONBLAD - Sweden

2 OLE JOHANNES SYLTE - Norway

3 MARTIN NORDHAGEN - Norway

4 JOHANNES HARTMAN-THIM - Norway

5 ANDERS BERGSTROM  HELLEVANG - Norway

6 ERLEND EIDE - Norway

7 WILLIAM ESKELAND - Norway

Junior23 Girls -75 Right

1 SUNNEA STROMBERG - Sweden

2 AMANDA KRISTENSSON - Sweden
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Senior Men -70 Right

1 TERJE RAMSE - Norway

2 SONDRE TVEIT BREKKE - Norway

3 STIG-TERJE PEDERSEN - Norway

4 ROINE EKLUND - Sweden

5 VLADUT-ANDREI PURICE - Norway

Senior Men -75 Right

1 MARTIN HANSSEN - Norway

2 VLADIMIR TOLIC - Norway

3 ADEM VURUCU - Norway

4 JAN-ERIK SUNDE - Norway

5 STEIN FURUHAUGEN - Norway

6 ALGOT EKNOR - Sweden

7 ELIAS BJORNEVIK - Norway

8 ANDERS MARTIN ASKELI - Norway

9 BREDE HELLSTAD - Norway

10 MARIUS TRAEET - Norway

Senior Men -80 Right

1 RAIMONDS LIEPINS - Latvia

2 KASPARS GRAVIS - Latvia

3 SERGIY MELNYK - Ukraine

4 MARTIN HANSSEN - Norway

5 TOMMY MORTENSEN AARLI - Norway

6 STEFAN ARNESEN - Norway

7 PATRICK BERG - Sweden

8 THORVALD FODNES - Norway

9 ADEM VURUCU - Norway

10 SVEIN MAAGE - Norway

11 SUHJA KHAN - Norway

12 LINUS KNUTSSON - Sweden

13 STEIN FURUHAUGEN - Norway

14 SIMEN A S JANSEN - Norway

15 ELIAS TRAAEN - Norway

16 VLADIMIR TOLIC - Norway

17 JOHN SVERRE FELLE - Norway

18 ANDERS MARTIN ASKELI - Norway

19 SIGURD NILSEN - Norway

20 VIDAR HEGGEN - Norway

21 ELIAS BJORNEVIK - Norway
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Senior Men -85 Right

1 JANIS AMOLINS - Latvia

2 GLENN BENGTSSON - Sweden

3 RONNY RISOEN - Norway

4 FRODE ANDERSEN - Norway

5 ANDERS WILMANN - Norway

6 CLAES MORTENSON - Sweden

7 BARTOSZ RYBACKI - Poland

8 BJOERNAR ANDRE SAND MARTINSEN - Norway

9 RUNAR BERG - Norway

10 HARALD SIGMOND - Norway

11 LARS ERIK BAKKA - Norway

12 ESPEN VETNES - Norway

13 BRENTON RICCI - Norway

14 SIVERT ESPETVEDT - Norway

15 OLE BJOERN BRAATHEN - Norway

16 AASMUND GIMRE - Norway

17 ELIAS TRAAEN - Norway

18 SVEIN MAAGE - Norway

19 PETTER NORDHAGEN - Norway

20 AXEL VON BERGEN - Norway

21 MARKUS JOHANSEN - Norway

Senior Men -90 Right

1 TOMS ROZITS - Latvia

2 EMIL EKSTROM - Sweden

3 NIKLAS NANNESTAD - Sweden

4 FRANK ROGER HEIMDAL - Norway

5 REIDAR SKOFTEBY - Norway

6 ALEKSANDER HEIMDAL - Norway

7 JAKOB GROTTEBO - Norway

8 JOHANNES HARTMAN-THIM - Norway

9 MAGNE NETLAND - Norway

10 OLAV THORKHILDSEN - Norway

11 AXEL VON BERGEN - Norway

12 KRISTOFFER OIEN - Norway
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Senior Men -100 Right

1 OEYVIND BIRKELAND - Norway

2 OSCAR CRONBLAD - Sweden

3 EIVIND BOE JOHANNESSEN - Norway

4 BAARD GRINDHEIM - Norway

5 OLAV NIKOLAI SLETTNES - Norway

6 GJERMUND BERGSTROM HELLEVANG - Norway

7 MATHIAS SLETTENES - Norway

8 SONDRE BERGET - Norway

9 WILLIAM ESKELAND - Norway

10 LARS ENDRE TOLLEFSEN - Norway

11 ANDERS BERGSTROM  HELLEVANG - Norway

12 OLAV THORKHILDSEN - Norway

13 JAKOB ENDESTAD - Norway

14 KRISTOFFER OIEN - Norway

15 ALEKSANDER RICHARDSEN - Norway

Senior Men -110 Right

1 JOACHIM SKAAREN - Norway

2 ANDERS SVENSSON - Sweden

3 BJARNE SONDERLAND - Norway

4 LACHEZAR DANKOV SAVCHEV - Norway

5 RICARDAS ANDREKUS - Norway

6 MARTIN AUDIL MARTINSEN - Norway

7 TONY KVAM BJORKUM - Norway

8 GUTTORM BAKKEN DUKAN - Norway

9 RONNY ISACHSEN - Norway

10 VETLE SOMMERSTAD - Norway
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Senior Men +110 Right

1 SINDRE HALLAND THORBJOERNSEN - Norway

2 MARKUS MORICKE - Sweden

3 BJORNAR LANGSETH - Norway

4 TOMMY SONDERLAND - Norway

5 STEFFEN GODOY - Norway

6 RICARDAS ANDREKUS - Norway

7 EIRIK JOHNSEN - Norway

8 LACHEZAR DANKOV SAVCHEV - Norway

9 SIGBJOERN SONDERLAND - Norway

10 SONDRE STORIHLE - Norway

11 ATLE ULRIKSEN - Norway

12 VETLE SOMMERSTAD - Norway

13 OYVIND HAUGRAV - Norway

14 HARRY HAUGE - Norway

15 MARTIN AUDIL MARTINSEN - Norway

16 MARCO LYNGSTAD - Norway

Senior Women -65 Right

1 ERIKA BENGTSSON - Sweden

2 VIKTORIA KARLSSON - Sweden

3 VIKTORIIA ILIUSHYNA - Ukraine

4 AMANDA KRISTENSSON - Sweden

5 SANDRA ROEDLAND - Norway

6 GRY ANETT WIEN - Norway

Senior Women -75 Right

1 FIA REISEK - Sweden

2 SUNNEA STROMBERG - Sweden

3 EBBA LINDSTEDT - Sweden

4 MARIA KARLSEN - Norway

Senior Women +75 Right

1 MALIN KLEINSMITH - Sweden

2 ANNA GRONLUND ERIKSSON - Sweden

3 JENNY THORNING - Sweden

4 ELISE AAGEDAL - Norway

5 ANNE GJERDALEN - Norway

Para Men open Right

1 RENE ERNST FRITZ - Switzerland

2 EINAR STENE - Norway
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Master Men -80 Right

1 SERGIY MELNYK - Ukraine

2 ADEM VURUCU - Norway

3 RAMUNAS BARZDA - Norway

4 LARS HENRIK EIKEHAUGEN - Norway

5 SVEIN MAAGE - Norway

6 JOHN SVERRE FELLE - Norway

7 VIDAR HEGGEN - Norway

Master Men -100 Right

1 BAARD GRINDHEIM - Norway

2 TORBJORN VOLLAN - Norway

3 HARALD SIGMOND - Norway

4 ARVID HELLEVANG - Norway

5 JAN EGIL NYMO - Norway

6 PETTER ANDERSEN - Norway

7 RAMUNAS BARZDA - Norway

Master Men +100 Right

1 ARE STRONEN - Norway

2 BJARNE SONDERLAND - Norway

3 JAN EGIL NYMO - Norway

4 FRODE SKJEGSTAD - Norway

5 ATLE ULRIKSEN - Norway

6 ROY SVALHEIM - Norway

Master Women open Right

1 JENNY THORNING - Sweden

2 BEATE A RAANES - Norway

Grandmaster Men -80 Right

1 PER ERIK BERGER - Norway

2 VIDAR HEGGEN - Norway

Grandmaster Men -100 Right

1 PER ERIK BERGER - Norway

2 OTTAR BERG - Norway

3 ARNE THUEN - Norway

4 PETTER ANDERSEN - Norway
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Grandmaster Men +100 Right

1 ANDERS SVENSSON - Sweden

2 TORBJORN VOLLAN - Norway

3 FRODE SKJEGSTAD - Norway

4 PETTER ANDERSEN - Norway

5 RONNY ISACHSEN - Norway

6 ROY SVALHEIM - Norway
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